502695562 02/25/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2742167

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS				
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA					
			Name	Execution Date	1	
SUPERIOR ENERGY SERVICES - NORTH A			MERICA SERVICES, INC.	02/25/2014	j	
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA					
Name:	SUPERIOR ENERGY SERVICES - NORTH AMERICA SERVICES, INC.					
Street Address:	1001 LOUISIA	1001 LOUISIANA STREET				
Internal Address:	SUITE 2900	SUITE 2900				
City:	HOUSTON					
State/Country:	TEXAS					
Postal Code:	77002					
Property Type		Number				
Application Number:		13507322				
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Email: Correspondence will Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	slon <i>be sent via US Ma</i> s: TER 2000 SUI	ail when RRY L. M O BERIN TE 700	thewsfirm.com on the email attempt is unsuccessful. MCCUTCHEON NG DRIVE , TEXAS 77057			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			CPS-006			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		TERRY L. MCCUTCHEON				
Signature:			/Terry L. McCutcheon/			
_						

02/25/2014

PATENT REEL: 032333 FRAME: 0803

Total Attachments: 2 source=006#page1.tif source=006#page2.tif

Date:

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Patent Application of:

Atty. Docket No.: CPS-006

Mark J. Flusche

Application No.: 13/507,322

Confirmation No.: 6266

Filed: June 21, 2012

For: Long Lateral Completion System and Method

USPTO

Mail Stop: Assignment Services Branch

P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

Dear Sirs:

Superior Energy Services-North America Services, Inc. is the assignee and owner of all rights, title and interest in and to U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 13/507,322 (hereinafter the ("322 Application"), as set forth above. Superior Energy Services-North America Services, Inc. has changed its business address to 1001 Louisiana Street, Suite 2900, Houston, Texas 77002, USA, effective February, 2014, and hereby submits the attached Recordation Form Cover Sheet, Form PTO-1595, to record its change of address.

Assignce Superior Energy Services-North America Services, Inc. respectfully requests the recording of its changed address, as set forth above on the Recordation Form Cover Sheet, with respect to its ownership in and to the '322 Application.

Date: February 25, 2014

espectfully submitted,

Reg. No. 68,122

Matthews Lawson, PLLC (Customer # 021897)

2000 Bering, Ste. 700 Houston, Texas 77057

(713) 355-4200 - Telephone

(713) 355-9689 - Facsimile

PATENT REEL: 032333 FRAME: 0804

RECORDED: 02/25/2014